Ergebnisliste Klasse

MTB-Rennen
Rang  StNr

US (weiblich, 2015)
1 367 LEICHTFRIED Maya

Name

U5 (mannlich, 2015)
1 376 HORNBACHNER Jonas

U7 (weiblich, 2013)

1 302 BUCHINGER Amelie
2 377 KAISER Chiara

U7 (mannlich, 2013)

1 301 KERSCHBAUMER Moritz
2 372 GROSSMANN Luca
3 380 HYROS David

U9 (weiblich, 2011)

303 BEER Leni

306 HAIMBERGER Hannah
370 BICHLER Tanja

307 PRULLER Anna

305 JUNGWIRTH Klara
304 MAURACHER Meike
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U9 (mannlich, 2011)

311 BEERLeo
315 LETTNER Leonard
312 PROHASKA Luca
309 REITER Lukas

313 HOGLINGER Samuel

-_—

368 DURNBERGER Jakob
308 PROHASKA Fabio
314 SCHMIDBERGER Likas
316 GROBAUER Simon
310 HORNBACHNER Tobias
371 MADERTHANER Max

©O 00 N O o1 OO DN
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Sonntag, 01. Juli 2018, 15:19

317 GSOLLPOINTNER Johannes

JG Sex Mannschaft

2014 W

2015 M NF-GrofRraming

2012 W RC ARBO NF Auto E
2013 W NF-GroRraming

2013 M Bike Team Kaiser

2012 M

2012 M

2011 W Fischer Junior Racing
2010 W Bike Team Kaiser
2010 W RATS

2010 W Bike Team Kaiser
2010 W GranitBiker Kleinzell
2011 W GranitBiker Kleinzell
2010 M Fischer Junior Racing
2010 M Power Bike Team Wi
2010 M Fischer Junior Racing
2011 M GranitBiker Kleinzell
2010 M GranitBiker Kleinzell
2010 M NF-GroRraming
2010 M Naturfreunde Hollenst
2011 M Fischer Junior Racing
2010 M RC Lambach

2010 M NF-GrofRraming
2011 M NF-GroRraming
2011 M

Auswertung: Naturfreunde Grossraming

1. Lauf

22112

2:34,51

1:15,53
1:29,67

1:09,27
1:14,74
3:18,55

7:56,85
8:02,98
8:10,31
9:52,64
9:57,54
11:02,97

6:14,56
6:36,98
6:42,81
8:34,53
8:37,77
8:43,59
8:45,60
9:10,45
9:30,43
9:31,25
9:59,02
10:55,95

Ges.Zeit

2:34,51

MTB-Rennen am Konigsberg

Konigsberg, 01.07.2018
Diff. Info

2:21,12 0,00

0,00 BM

1:15,53 0,00
1:29,67

14,14 BM

1:09,27 0,00
1:14,74
3:18,55

5,47 BM
2:09,28

7:56,85 0,00
8:02,98 6,13
8:10,31

9:52,64
9:57,54
11:02,97

13,46
1:55,79
2:00,69
3:06,12

6:14,56 0,00
6:36,98
6:42,81
8:34,53
8:37,77
8:43,59
8:45,60
9:10,45
9:30,43
9:31,25
9:59,02
10:55,95

22,42

28,25
2:19,97
2:23,21
2:29,03 BM
2:31,04
2:55,89
3:15,87
3:16,69 BM
3:44,46
4:41,39 BM
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

MTB-Rennen

Rang  StNr

Name

U11 (weiblich, 2009)

1 318 KERSCHBAUMER Marlene

2 320
3 319

HOGLINGER Mimi
REITER Vanessa

U1l (mannlich, 2009)

-_—

332
321
330
328
329
325
323
327
322
324

© 0O N o o A OLODN

-
o

HAIMBERGER Elias
MEYER Raphael

STEINKELLNER Jonas

HIHN Simon

SCHMIDBERGER Simon

SCHURZ Felix
PENDL Paul
BUCHINGER Raphael
HIHN Jonas
MAURACHER Timo

U13 (weiblich, 2007)

1 336 UNTERBUCHSCHACHNER Miria

2 335

3 334 SCHITTENGRUBER Alina

HUTTER Anabel

U13 (mannlich, 2007)

339
379
344
342
341
338
343

~N O O A WODN -~

KOSCH Johannes
RASCHAL Sevenerin
GRUBER Maximilian
GARNER Jonas
MOSER Markus
FRIEDRICH Giovanni
KAISER Moritz

U15 (weiblich, 2005)

1 346

2 347 BRANDNER Lea Sophie

GOLLNER Emilie
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JG Sex Mannschaft

2009 W Bike Team Kaiser
2008 W GranitBiker Kleinzell
2008 W GranitBiker Kleinzell
2008 M Bike Team Kaiser
2009 M RC-ARBO SK-Voest
2008 M Power Bike Team Wi
2008 M RC-ARBO SK-Voest
2008 M RC Lambach

2008 M GranitBiker Kleinzell
2009 M RC-ARBO SK-Voest
2008 M RC ARBO NF Auto E
2009 M RC-ARBO SK-Voest
2008 M GranitBiker Kleinzell
2006 W NF-GrofRraming
2006 W RTS BikeKids

2007 W Bike Team Kaiser
2006 M

2006 M RC ARBO NF Auto E
2006 M Bike Team Kaiser
2006 M Bike Team Kaiser
2006 M URC Bikerei

2007 M Union Bad Leonfelde
2006 M Bike Team Kaiser
2005 W

2005 W Bike Team Kaiser

Auswertung: Naturfreunde Grossraming

1. Lauf

12:35,67
14:56,21
15:13,05

10:06,89
10:49,30
10:50,19
10:53,58
12:14,63
12:2517
13:33,04
13:55,16
14:21,24
15:03,72

27:08,27
28:05,79
28:56,37

18:56,97
19:51,54
20:27,45
21:24,40
25:37,19
27:17,32
31:38,23

33:30,33
39:08,73

MTB-Rennen am Konigsberg

Ges.Zeit

12:35,67
14:56,21
15:13,05

10:06,89
10:49,30
10:50,19
10:53,58
12:14,63
12:2517
13:33,04
13:55,16
14:21,24
15:03,72

27:08,27
28:05,79
28:56,37

18:56,97
19:51,54
20:27,45
21:24,40
25:37,19
27:17,32
31:38,23

33:30,33
39:08,73

Konigsberg, 01.07.2018

Diff. Info

0,00
2:20,54
2:37,38

0,00
42,41
43,30
46,69

2:07,74
2:18,28
3:26,15
3:48,27
4:14,35
4:56,83

0,00 BM
57,52 10079292127
1:48,10 BM

0,00 10079293945
54,57 10056039914
1:30,48 10055782256
2:27,43 10055779630
6:40,22 10080034175
8:20,35
12:41,26 BM

0,00 10035149851
5:38,40 10035132572
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

MTB-Rennen

Rang

StNr

Name

U15 (mannlich, 2005)

© 00 N O O A WODN =

348
351
355
356
354
352
353
369
350

KOSCH Matthias
DOPPELBAUER Moritz
GRASBOCK Noel
HAMMERSCHMID Mario
FRIEDRICH Finley
SCHITTENGRUBER Niklas
NIEDERLEITHNER Markus
BICHLER Tobias
LEIBETSEDER Yanick

U17 (mannlich, 2003)

o A WD -

373
359
357
362
364
361

GASSNER Dominik
PUHRINGER Kilian
PREUNDLER Fabian
MOSER Gregor
MAYER Lukas
HOLZNER Dominik

Junioren (mannlich, 2001)

1

378

ILLEK Benjamin
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JG Sex Mannschaft

2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005

2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003

2001

Auswertung: Naturfreunde Grossraming

=== £

=== £

RC Lambach

RC Lambach

RC ARBO NF Auto E
Union Bad Leonfelde
Bike Team Kaiser
GranitBiker Kleinzell
RATS

GranitBiker Kleinzell

Kirn-Berg-Radler

URC Bikerei
Bike Team Kaiser
Bike Team Kaiser

Lietz Sport Racing

1. Lauf

26:43,58
28:18,44
29:39,39
31:17,08
31:43,76
32:18,58
35:13,26
41:01,50
42:55,45

39:49,52
42:51,19
43:27,08
44:51,67
47:38,94
53:14,95

37:06,13

MTB-Rennen am Konigsberg

Ges.Zeit

26:43,58
28:18,44
29:39,39
31:17,08
31:43,76
32:18,58
35:13,26
41:01,50
42:55,45

39:49,52
42:51,19
43:27,08
44:51,67
47:38,94
53:14,95

37:06,13

Konigsberg, 01.07.2018
Diff. Info

0,00 10035133582
1:34,86 10049045911
2:55,81 10049033177
4:33,50 10056039813
5:00,18
5:35,00 BM
8:29,68

14:17,92
16:11,87

0,00 10035132471
3:01,67 10058483910
3:37,56
5:02,15 10058794512
7:49,42 10035132168

13:25,43 10035134693

0,00 10055994545
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